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OUR BENEFITS

App. 

Rims

DW25B

RIM

DW23B

SW OD
LOADED


STATIC RADIUS
Rolling 

Circ.

mm mmmm mm

in inin in

760 1940850 5749

226.329.9 76.433.5

LOAD

INDEX

166D

Size 

710/70R38CW

TREAD 
TYPE

R-1W

TREAD 
DEPTH

mm

1/32

60

76

SIZE

710/70R38CW

Inflation 
Pressure

bar 10 6540 5015 7020 25 30 40

0.6 3390 37105300 4730 4340 4180 4060 3870

0.8 4010 43906270 41805600 38005140 4950 4810 4580

1.0

1.2

4570

5090

5000

5570

7140

7950

4760

5300

6380

7100

4330

4820

5850

6520

5640

6280

5470

6100

5210

5800

Speed, km/h (mph)

psi 6 40Dual 319 4412 16 19 25

9 7470 817011670 10420 9560 9210 8940 8520

12 8830 967013810 921012330 837011320 10900 10590 10090

15

17

10070

11210

11010

12270

15730

17510

10480

11670

14050

15640

9540

10620

12890

14360

12420

13830

12050

13440

11480

12780

Recommended Load Kg / lb


